ALVA CLARK ALFORD

ANN RENEE ALFORD
BENTON B. ALFRED
BRENDA SUE ALFORD
DONALD STACY ALFORD m
EDWARD HAROLD ALFORD
FREDRICK G. ALFORD
FREDRICK S. ALFORD
GARY LEE ALFORD
GEORGE T. ALFORD

GRADY JOE ALFORD

HELEN LUCILLE ALFORD
HENRY SAMUEL ALFORD
JACK FRANKLIN ALFORD
JENNY INDIANA ALFORD
JOHN WILLIAM ALFORD
JOHN WILLIAM ALFORD
JOSEPH BARTON ALFORD
JUDITH RENEA' ALFORD
JULIUS SHERREL ALFORD
LELAND GOLDEN ALFORD
LYNN BRUCE ALFORD
MALISSA ISABELLE ALFORD
MARGARET HOLFORD f
MARILLA ADALINE ALFORD f
MARTIN GEORGE ALFORD
MARY BELLE ALFORD f
ORVILLE HOLFORD m
WAYNE C. ALFORD
WILLIAM AZEL ALFORD

KANSAS "ALFORD" MARRIAGES

1 CARTER, NORA GRACE
SHELFER, JONATHAN W.
MULLIKIN, NANCY O.

3 OSTERHOUDT, HENRY J.
PEDERSON, HELGAR R.
MEARS, DAWN
ROBERTS,

ROTHWELL, DOROTHY
GILLEN, TERESA A.
SCOTT, BENTIE

ENLOW, ALTA ELLEN
HAYSE, NATHAN B.
RUSSELL, HAZEL EVANG.
WHITE, JANICE M.
RODERICK, WILLIAM H.

2 CARROTHERS, MARY A.

1 AIRHART, IOWAE.
WARMBRODT, ROSE ANN

1 MARCHI, JOHN

1 SMITH, SUSAN ODELITE
DAWLEY, HELEN JO.
WESTFALL, MARTHA L.
BROWN, EDWARD M.
JOHNSON, VIDE
BLAU, FREDERICK V.
KERR, DELORES LEE
WRIGHT, WILLIAM A.
CLARK, MINNIE ANNE
SHERER, EDITH LUCILLE
CLEVELAND, ALETHA

189711

19740110
18831226
19840407
19500701
19590212

19130430
19670729
19031224
19530404
19401219
19460101
19640418
18931206
18810310
19081227
18980305
19620531
1899

19200902
19490219
19090705

19480620
19401219
18910528

19080319
19340303

KS LINN
KS SEDG
KS CHER
KS LEAV
KS

KS LYON
KS

KS

KS GEAR
KS CHAU
KS SEDG
KS KIOW
KS REPU
KS SEDG
KS ALLE
KS CRAW
KS CHAS
KS CHAT
KS LYON
KS CHER
KS RILE
KS

KS KIOW
KS RENO
KS KIOW
KS

KS CHAU
KS RENO
KS EDWA
KS CHAU
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